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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 13 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
01.12.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 26.92 679
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 27.80 617
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 29.24 530
4. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 29.56 513
5. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 pk Oktopod 29.74 504
6. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 29.97 492
7. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks 30.47 468
8. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 30.54 465
9. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 30.64 461

10. POEMA, TARA 02 ZENIT 31.25 434
11. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TERMOPAN 31.49 424
12. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 31.53 423
13. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 31.59 420
14. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 32.04 403
15. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 PK Skopje 32.07 402
16. VANESA, Beka 07 PRISHTINA 32.45 388
17. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 32.48 387
18. ALIDEMI, ADEA 03 FERIZAJ 32.82 375
19. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 33.20 362
20. HRISTOVA, Zornitsa 09 LEVSKI 2014 33.37 356
21. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TERMOPAN 33.49 353
22. MAHMUTI, Jona TIRANA 33.53 351
23. PAVLOVA, MARIA 10 GD SPORT 33.57 350
24. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 33.85 341
25. KANINA, Muslia 08 PRISHTINA 34.08 335
26. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 34.31 328
27. ALEKSANDROVA, Bistra 09 Levski 34.38 326
28. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 34.43 324
29. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks 34.64 319
30. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 34.94 310
31. ZISO, Shirli 09 TIRANA 35.24 303
32. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 pk Oktopod 35.97 284
33. BOSNAKOVA, Marga 05 PK Skopje 36.06 282
34. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 36.42 274
35. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 pk Oktopod 36.52 272
36. JANEVA, Angela 08 PK Skopje 36.53 272

LEONI, Ramoviq 07 PRISHTINA 36.53 272
38. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 36.90 263

CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 36.90 263
40. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAGLES 37.57 250
41. VELKOVA, EMILIJA 09 NEPTUN 37.68 247
42. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 37.76 246
43. BEYDOVA, ADELINA 07 TIBRIS 37.85 244
44. HRISTOVSKA, Bisera 06 PK Aqua PRO AMS 38.01 241
45. ISJAKOVSKA, Isidora 09 PILOT 38.04 240
46. BORIAL, Veda 06 pk Oktopod 38.27 236
47. ILIESKA, Jana 09 PILOT 38.37 234
48. ATANASOVA –JANEVSKA, Monika 06 PILOT 38.44 233

MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 38.44 233
50. PETROVSKA, Eva 07 PK Skopje 38.83 226
51. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 38.95 224
52. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 39.31 218
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. LJUSEVSKA, MIA 05 PINGVIN 39.49 215
54. BLAZEVA, IVANA 06 PINGVIN 39.52 214
55. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 39.93 208
56. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.16 204
57. GEORGIEVA, MAGDALENA 05 TIBRIS 40.18 204
58. HRISTOVSKA, Teodora 08 VK VARDAR 40.58 198
59. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 40.60 198
60. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 41.25 188
61. BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks 42.04 178
62. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 SC Beta Sharks 42.34 174
63. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 JUG 42.37 174
64. JANEV, Anabela 06 CELICNI 42.64 171
65. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 42.76 169
66. SARAVINOVA, Jana 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos 42.99 166
67. RISTOVSKA, Natalija 09 ATLANTIDA 43.07 165
68. ZASHEVSKA, Veronika 05 CELICNI 43.19 164
69. MANAZIEVA, ANGELA 08 PINGVIN 43.41 162
70. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 VARDAR 43.60 160
71. KITA, Sofa 11 PARTIZANI 43.65 159
72. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 44.05 155

NASIMI, ERGITE 08 FERIZAJ 44.05 155
74. ZIVALJEVIKJ, ELENA 06 PINGVIN 44.07 154
75. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 JUG 44.30 152
76. SOYNEVA, EKATERINA 11 TIBRIS 44.37 151
77. HACI, Lea 09 TIRANA 44.50 150
78. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks 44.79 147
79. PESHIKJ, Anamarija 02 Vardar 2018 44.88 146
80. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 45.28 142
81. MILOJEVIK, ANA 05 PINGVIN 45.51 140
82. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks 45.62 139
83. TODOROVA, VIKTORIA 07 TIBRIS 45.80 138
84. DIMITROVSKA, Ilina 09 SC Beta Sharks 45.83 137
85. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 45.96 136
86. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 46.04 135
87. IVANOSKA, Neda 05 Vardar 2018 46.24 134
88. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 46.35 133
89. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 46.47 132
90. BORIZOVSKA, Andrea 07 VARDAR 46.65 130
91. KOLIKJ, Ivana 08 PINGVIN 47.07 127
92. STEFANOVSKA, NEDA 10 NEPTUN 47.18 126
93. GOGIEVA, Bisera 09 PILOT 47.22 125
94. SOIANOVA, PRESLAVA 08 TIBRIS 47.36 124
95. ADAMOVA, MIHAELA 08 PINGVIN 47.53 123
96. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 09 SC Beta Sharks 47.55 123
97. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KASTRIOTI 47.59 123

IDRIZI, Elda 06 KASTRIOTI 47.59 123
99. BOEVA, Angela 08 pk Oktopod 47.90 120

100. SIMONOV, Eva 09 ZVEZDA 47.92 120
101. BUCALIU, JONILA 08 FERIZAJ 48.01 119
102. DANAILOVA, DENITSA 08 TIBRIS 48.24 118
103. MILENKOVA, Iva 07 PK Skopje 48.29 117
104. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 ATLANTIDA 48.34 117
105. ILOSKA, Teodora 09 PK Skopje 48.39 117
106. KASUMI, Era 07 PRISHTINA 48.81 114
107. DELIBASHEVA, MILA 09 TIBRIS 49.04 112
108. SHULESKA, neda 09 ZVEZDA 49.11 111
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

109. TODOROVSKA, VIKTORIJA 08 PINGVIN 49.26 110
110. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAGLES 49.47 109
111. CURRI, Arbina 08 LIRIJA 49.68 108
112. PAVLOVSKA, Dafina 07 SC Beta Sharks 49.70 108
113. STOJANOVSKA, Anastasija 09 pk Oktopod 49.83 107
114. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 pk Oktopod 49.92 106
115. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTIZANI 50.45 103
116. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O 50.86 100
117. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 50.95 100
118. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks 51.69 96
119. SHEKERINOVA, Mina 10 SC Beta Sharks 51.91 94
120. NUREDIN, Dzeren 07 ZVEZDA 52.40 92
121. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks 52.47 91

BRAZANSKA, lara 10 VK VARDAR 52.47 91
123. KALCOSKI, ana 11 PES 52.57 91
124. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 52.77 90
125. ZLATESKA, Matea 07 SC Beta Sharks 53.30 87
126. SEMKO, Joana 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 53.64 85
127. PETAK, Kirsten 12 ATLANTIDA 53.68 85
128. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 54.57 81
129. BEBOVSKA, ELITSA 10 TIBRIS 54.83 80
130. KOSTOV, Mina 12 Vardar 2018 54.96 79
131. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 56.13 74
132. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 56.71 72
133. PETROVSKA, Andrea 11 pk Oktopod 57.10 71
134. IDRIZI, Rina 10 Vardar 2018 57.44 69
135. FRCOSKA, Ina 11 PK Mladost 57.81 68
136. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks 58.08 67
137. STAMENKOVSKA, Eva 11 Vip Rabotnicki 59.22 63
138. HADZISPSOVA, Jana 12 DELFIN 59.59 62
139. HUIBRGETSE, Morgan 10 TIRANA 59.60 62
140. MIRCHESKA, Matea 10 SC Beta Sharks 59.80 62
141. ZDRAVKOVSKA, Simona 11 ATLANTIDA 1:00.80 59
142. TROSANOVSKA, Jovana 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:00.81 58
143. STANKOVA, Kala 11 ATLANTIDA 1:01.22 57
144. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:02.45 54
145. MUSTAFA, Elda 10 PRISHTINA 1:02.49 54
146. GUDIMNOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 1:02.62 54
147. HADJI VASILEVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 1:04.56 49
148. JANKOVSKA, Radmila 09 ATLANTIDA 1:05.08 48
149. JANKOVA, Mateja 12 DELFIN 1:07.23 43
150. DEMUSHEVSKA, Matea 10 BISER 1:08.98 40
151. BOZINIVSKA, Ileana 11 ATLANTIDA 1:13.18 33
152. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 1:17.22 28
153. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 1:20.99 24
154. IVANOVSKA, Ilina 11 DELFIN 1:22.54 23
155. BOZINOVSKA, Iva 11 ATLANTIDA 1:43.08 12
DSQ KALCOSK, kalina 08 PES
DSQ NAKE, Elise 03 EAGLES 32.35
DNF VELEVSKA, Ilina 12 VARDAR
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 26.92 679
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 27.80 617
3. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 29.56 513
4. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TERMOPAN 31.49 424
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 31.53 423
6. BOSNAKOVA, Marga 05 PK Skopje 36.06 282
7. MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 38.44 233
8. LJUSEVSKA, MIA 05 PINGVIN 39.49 215
9. GEORGIEVA, MAGDALENA 05 TIBRIS 40.18 204

10. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 JUG 42.37 174
11. MILOJEVIK, ANA 05 PINGVIN 45.51 140
12. IVANOSKA, Neda 05 Vardar 2018 46.24 134

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 29.24 530
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 pk Oktopod 29.74 504
3. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks 30.47 468
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 30.64 461
5. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 31.59 420
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 32.04 403
7. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 PK Skopje 32.07 402
8. VANESA, Beka 07 PRISHTINA 32.45 388
9. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 32.48 387

10. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TERMOPAN 33.49 353
11. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 33.85 341
12. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 34.31 328
13. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O 34.43 324
14. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 34.94 310
15. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 pk Oktopod 36.52 272
16. LEONI, Ramoviq 07 PRISHTINA 36.53 272
17. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 36.90 263
18. BEYDOVA, ADELINA 07 TIBRIS 37.85 244
19. HRISTOVSKA, Bisera 06 PK Aqua PRO AMS 38.01 241
20. BORIAL, Veda 06 pk Oktopod 38.27 236
21. ATANASOVA –JANEVSKA, Monika 06 PILOT 38.44 233
22. PETROVSKA, Eva 07 PK Skopje 38.83 226
23. BLAZEVA, IVANA 06 PINGVIN 39.52 214
24. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 40.60 198
25. BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks 42.04 178
26. JANEV, Anabela 06 CELICNI 42.64 171
27. ZIVALJEVIKJ, ELENA 06 PINGVIN 44.07 154
28. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 JUG 44.30 152
29. TODOROVA, VIKTORIA 07 TIBRIS 45.80 138
30. BORIZOVSKA, Andrea 07 VARDAR 46.65 130
31. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KASTRIOTI 47.59 123

IDRIZI, Elda 06 KASTRIOTI 47.59 123
33. MILENKOVA, Iva 07 PK Skopje 48.29 117
34. PAVLOVSKA, Dafina 07 SC Beta Sharks 49.70 108
35. NUREDIN, Dzeren 07 ZVEZDA 52.40 92
36. ZLATESKA, Matea 07 SC Beta Sharks 53.30 87



Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Klub "BETA" Skopje 30.11.2019 18:46 - Page 5

XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 29.97 492
2. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 30.54 465
3. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 33.20 362
4. HRISTOVA, Zornitsa 09 LEVSKI 2014 33.37 356
5. KANINA, Muslia 08 PRISHTINA 34.08 335
6. ALEKSANDROVA, Bistra 09 Levski 34.38 326
7. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks 34.64 319
8. ZISO, Shirli 09 TIRANA 35.24 303
9. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 pk Oktopod 35.97 284

10. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 36.42 274
11. JANEVA, Angela 08 PK Skopje 36.53 272
12. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 36.90 263
13. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAGLES 37.57 250
14. VELKOVA, EMILIJA 09 NEPTUN 37.68 247
15. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 37.76 246
16. ISJAKOVSKA, Isidora 09 PILOT 38.04 240
17. ILIESKA, Jana 09 PILOT 38.37 234
18. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 38.95 224
19. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 39.93 208
20. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.16 204
21. SARAVINOVA, Jana 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos 42.99 166
22. RISTOVSKA, Natalija 09 ATLANTIDA 43.07 165
23. MANAZIEVA, ANGELA 08 PINGVIN 43.41 162
24. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 44.05 155

NASIMI, ERGITE 08 FERIZAJ 44.05 155
26. HACI, Lea 09 TIRANA 44.50 150
27. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 45.28 142
28. DIMITROVSKA, Ilina 09 SC Beta Sharks 45.83 137
29. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 45.96 136
30. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 46.04 135
31. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 46.35 133
32. KOLIKJ, Ivana 08 PINGVIN 47.07 127
33. GOGIEVA, Bisera 09 PILOT 47.22 125
34. SOIANOVA, PRESLAVA 08 TIBRIS 47.36 124
35. ADAMOVA, MIHAELA 08 PINGVIN 47.53 123
36. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 09 SC Beta Sharks 47.55 123
37. BOEVA, Angela 08 pk Oktopod 47.90 120
38. SIMONOV, Eva 09 ZVEZDA 47.92 120
39. BUCALIU, JONILA 08 FERIZAJ 48.01 119
40. DANAILOVA, DENITSA 08 TIBRIS 48.24 118
41. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 ATLANTIDA 48.34 117
42. ILOSKA, Teodora 09 PK Skopje 48.39 117
43. DELIBASHEVA, MILA 09 TIBRIS 49.04 112
44. SHULESKA, neda 09 ZVEZDA 49.11 111
45. TODOROVSKA, VIKTORIJA 08 PINGVIN 49.26 110
46. CURRI, Arbina 08 LIRIJA 49.68 108
47. STOJANOVSKA, Anastasija 09 pk Oktopod 49.83 107
48. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 pk Oktopod 49.92 106
49. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks 52.47 91
50. SEMKO, Joana 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 53.64 85
51. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 56.13 74
52. TROSANOVSKA, Jovana 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:00.81 58
53. JANKOVSKA, Radmila 09 ATLANTIDA 1:05.08 48

DSQ KALCOSK, kalina 08 PES
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. PAVLOVA, MARIA 10 GD SPORT 33.57 350
2. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 39.31 218
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 41.25 188
4. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 SC Beta Sharks 42.34 174
5. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 42.76 169
6. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 VARDAR 43.60 160
7. KITA, Sofa 11 PARTIZANI 43.65 159
8. SOYNEVA, EKATERINA 11 TIBRIS 44.37 151
9. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks 44.79 147

10. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks 45.62 139
11. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 46.47 132
12. STEFANOVSKA, NEDA 10 NEPTUN 47.18 126
13. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAGLES 49.47 109
14. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTIZANI 50.45 103
15. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O 50.86 100
16. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks 51.69 96
17. SHEKERINOVA, Mina 10 SC Beta Sharks 51.91 94
18. KALCOSKI, ana 11 PES 52.57 91
19. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 52.77 90
20. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 54.57 81
21. BEBOVSKA, ELITSA 10 TIBRIS 54.83 80
22. PETROVSKA, Andrea 11 pk Oktopod 57.10 71
23. IDRIZI, Rina 10 Vardar 2018 57.44 69
24. FRCOSKA, Ina 11 PK Mladost 57.81 68
25. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks 58.08 67
26. STAMENKOVSKA, Eva 11 Vip Rabotnicki 59.22 63
27. HUIBRGETSE, Morgan 10 TIRANA 59.60 62
28. MIRCHESKA, Matea 10 SC Beta Sharks 59.80 62
29. ZDRAVKOVSKA, Simona 11 ATLANTIDA 1:00.80 59
30. STANKOVA, Kala 11 ATLANTIDA 1:01.22 57
31. GUDIMNOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 1:02.62 54
32. HADJI VASILEVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 1:04.56 49
33. DEMUSHEVSKA, Matea 10 BISER 1:08.98 40
34. BOZINIVSKA, Ileana 11 ATLANTIDA 1:13.18 33
35. IVANOVSKA, Ilina 11 DELFIN 1:22.54 23

2012 and younger

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 50.95 100
2. PETAK, Kirsten 12 ATLANTIDA 53.68 85
3. KOSTOV, Mina 12 Vardar 2018 54.96 79
4. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 56.71 72
5. HADZISPSOVA, Jana 12 DELFIN 59.59 62
6. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:02.45 54
7. JANKOVA, Mateja 12 DELFIN 1:07.23 43
8. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 1:17.22 28
9. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 1:20.99 24

DNF VELEVSKA, Ilina 12 VARDAR


